7 Kasim 2003 Cuma

8. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 TIYANSAN(2)

2 PIRKAYA(12)

3 ILTERIS(13)

4 PARLAYANYILDIZ(14)
5  GURNISAN(11)

6 CALMNA(19)

7 GOLCUK GUZELI(6)
8 AKGURABIR(15)
9  NAZCAN(18)

10 JULING)

11 BABASALIH(1)

12 SEZALKIZ(16)

13 ACARBEYIM3)

14 KATIGICEGI(8)

15 RIMAYILDIZI(9)

16 POLATBEY(4)

17 SAYAN(10)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yad
3yke
3yde
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yae
3yad
3yke
3yad
3ykd
3yke

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)21500 &
1.)2.150 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ALAZ - SARHA 21

SERBEY .1 - TOPRAK*
ALAZ - ALSEKLAVI 23
PEGASUS - RODE 12

GADDAR- QOLKIZI*
YUSUFQUK 1 - ZERLIN

EGE- DENZ.14

BEYAZ MARTI - NSANIKi
ALBATUR- GUFRE49
EMIROGLU - FERAHNAZ
GADDAR- SARAYYILDZI
YUSUFQUK 1 - ALTINTAG
SATVETHAN - KAR
BAHADIRHAN 1 - URFASULTAN
AKGUN - BESNILIM

HACIBEY.1 - TANAGRA

HRATASAN - ZEHRA. 106

SARTLI 4
2.)8.600 ¢
2)860 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 MGUNDUZELI|
52 GUV.GOKGE
535  E.BAYSAL
50 T.CUBUKGCU
53 T.BULAVA
485  [HKETMVE
515 HDEMR
525  G.OKER
475  MTUMBUL
535 E.GCAKIROGLU
58 MKAYA
525  KEREMKURT
52 U.D.ALTEKIN
545  SYILDIRIM
545  S.AKDUMAN
56 O.SEZIK
545  O.0OZTURK

56 kg,
3.)4.300 ¢
3.)430 %

Sahip Antrenérii
MEH. KARABULUT E.AKYAWZ
HAL. KAYA B.C.AGAOGLU
M ALI OZKAN H.ERGIN
H. TAR. DIKENCIK H.T.DIKENCIK
M CiH. GURUZ AR.AYDIN
H. TAR. DIKENCIK H.T.DIKENCIK
AHM YARDIMCI H.ERGIN
FAR. SAMLI ABEKTAS
FET. GOKKAN S.KAYAS
A FER. KUCUKER HAY.CAN
MAH. YARDIMCI MTURKOGLU
SEL. SEZAL ATEMZER
MEH. GELIK H.BAGDAN
M ALI KATI MTURKOGLU
HAL. ARSLAN UARSLAN
MUS. YARDIMCI MTURKOGLU
MEH. BAYDAN H.ERGIN

6'LI GANYAN( ) 397,78 4, 3'LU GANYAN( ) :16,38 *, IKILi( ) :99,30 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :154,20 ¥, CIFTE( ) 96,70 &

Bursa Hipdromu (59. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

Derece

1.24.29

1.24.36

1.24.67

12422

1.25.09

1.25.30

1.25.38

1.25.70

1.26.15

1.26.33

1.26.74

1.27.03

1.27.20

1.27.26

1.29.08

1.29.69

1.31.18

4)2150 &
4)215+¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk
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